Croydon & Districts Table Tennis Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Lara Assamman
Raymond Chen
Flynn Wang

Vicky Guo

Xiaohan Sean Chen
Shlok Patel

Yifeng Qian

Jet Ji

Alvern Kong
Xiaohan Sean Chen
Xiaohan Sean Chen
Flynn Wang

Yifeng Qian
Thanish Uvaraja
Flynn Wang

Alvern Kong

Allen Lin

Page 1 of 2

Team
Mount Evelyn

Croydon

Yarra Junction

Yarra Junction

Lilydale
Mount Evelyn
Croydon
Lilydale
Coldstream
Mount Evelyn
Coldstream
Coldstream
Coldstream
Croydon
Mount Evelyn
Lilydale

Coldstream

9

9

10

10

15

12

12

12

10

Played Matches won Matches lost

3

6

11

11

15

12

Matches won %

83.3%

66.7%

60%

60%

62.5%

50%

45%

31.3%

16.7%

100%

100%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

0%

Sets won Sets lost

50

41

45

42

34

39

40

20

24

24

31

32

38

23

33

40

39

50

36

Sets won %

67.6%

56.9%

58.4%

52.5%

59.7%

54.2%

50%

33.9%

32.4%

85.7%

85.7%

55.6%

50%

50%

50%

50%

14.3%

Points won Points lost

733

684

768

754

494

677

747

460

632

74

72

92

55

93

61

102

299

588

658

651

683

498

655

725

603

756

52

57

91

53

101

52

101

445

Points won %

55.5%

51%

54.1%

52.5%

49.8%

50.8%

50.8%

43.3%

45.5%

58.7%

55.8%

50.3%

50.9%

47.9%

54%

50.3%

40.2%

Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:18:52



18.  Vicky Guo Lilydale 1 0 2 0% 0 6 0% 38 66 36.5%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:18:52



	Croydon & Districts Table Tennis Association
	2024 Junior Spring Pennant - A Grade Junior A4 Individual Ladder

