

2024 Junior Spring Pennant - A Grade Junior A4 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Lara Assamman	Mount Evelyn	9	15	3	83.3%	50	24	67.6%	733	588	55.5%
2.	Raymond Chen	Croydon	9	12	6	66.7%	41	31	56.9%	684	658	51%
3.	Flynn Wang	Yarra Junction	10	12	8	60%	45	32	58.4%	768	651	54.1%
4.	Vicky Guo	Yarra Junction	10	12	8	60%	42	38	52.5%	754	683	52.5%
5.	Xiaohan Sean Chen	Lilydale	8	10	6	62.5%	34	23	59.7%	494	498	49.8%
6.	Shlok Patel	Mount Evelyn	9	9	9	50%	39	33	54.2%	677	655	50.8%
7.	Yifeng Qian	Croydon	10	9	11	45%	40	40	50%	747	725	50.8%
8.	Jet Ji	Lilydale	8	5	11	31.3%	20	39	33.9%	460	603	43.3%
9.	Alvern Kong	Coldstream	9	3	15	16.7%	24	50	32.4%	632	756	45.5%
10.	Xiaohan Sean Chen	Mount Evelyn	1	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	74	52	58.7%
11.	Xiaohan Sean Chen	Coldstream	1	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	72	57	55.8%
12.	Flynn Wang	Coldstream	1	1	1	50%	5	4	55.6%	92	91	50.3%
13.	Yifeng Qian	Coldstream	1	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	55	53	50.9%
14.	Thanish Uvaraja	Croydon	1	1	1	50%	5	5	50%	93	101	47.9%
15.	Flynn Wang	Mount Evelyn	1	1	1	50%	3	3	50%	61	52	54%
16.	Alvern Kong	Lilydale	1	1	1	50%	5	5	50%	102	101	50.3%
17.	Allen Lin	Coldstream	6	0	12	0%	6	36	14.3%	299	445	40.2%

Page 1 of 2 Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:18:52

18. Vicky Guo Lilydale 1 0 2 0% 0 6 0% 38 66 36.5%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:18:52